06 Mayis 2024 Pazartesi

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1 KOCAKALP
2.ASILASLAN (Kosmaz)
3.HAZBALIK (Kosmaz)
4. SULTAN NENE
5.KASIKCIBEYI (Kosmaz)
6.KAYAALPBEY
7.0ZCANIM (Kogmaz)
8. TOLGASAH
9. KINGKAYA (Kosmaz)
10.UCARER HAN
11.ATILIVBEYI
12.GURSUYUM (Kogmaz)
13 KATRE TANESI (Kosmaz)
14.OVAAKGALI (Kosmaz)
15.PUSLU DAG (Kosmaz)
16.RIMERBEY
17 RUZGARKANAT
18.ULUS BEY
19.DUS GULU (Kosmaz)
20.PONCIKTAY (Kosmaz)
21.SEHRITUNCAL
22.POLAT AGA
23 ALLER GULU (Kosmaz)
24.0OBALI (Kosmaz)
25.ULUTEKIN (Kosmaz)
26.KAROBEY! (Kosmaz)
27 KAVBER BEY (Kosmaz)
28.AKKOZA
29.MOGOLOGLU (Kosmaz)
30.0GUL FIRUZ (Kosmaz)
31.MENEMVEN
32.TURBO UCAN (Kosmaz)
33.ATES ESINTISI (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar
SARTLI 4/DHOW
1) 192.000 &
1.)33.120 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
4yaa ATESTOPU - ROZESIN
4yaa  TUMOZ BEY - DILRUBA SULTAN
4ykk  BALKHAN-HAZ
4ykk  TURBO- OZDLBER
4yaa  KAIZBERT(RU)- ALISHBA
4yka TURBO - SANTIAGO
4yka  OZGUNSOYLUM- GULHAYAT
4yka  DERBISAH- ALFA
4yka KAFKASLIEFSANES - ZILGIT
4yka  UCARER- HANENDE
4yda  BABAMEVLUT- ATLIM
4yka  TURBO- DLASU
4ykk  BABAMEVLUT-KATRE
4yaa  UUR-DEMRASYE
4yda BVBIR HAN - BURCUNUR
4yda  ULURR- KRDUGUND
4yaa  ALTAHA - AYBENKIZ
4yda  SILAH- MELDEGOLU
4yak  GURSU- DUS PRENSESI
4yak  BESLENEY - HASHATUN
4yka SAHSEHRIYAR- TUNCAL HANM
4yaa  OZHABER- BLNAZ
dyak  KAMAN- DERINCAN
4yaa  TURBO- SEKERAYSE
4yda ONURKAAN - DERNAY
4yaa  HAYRAGA - SONVEHTAP
4yka  UGANOGLU- LOKUMPARGASI
4yak  TUMOZ BEY - KOZA
4yda  GURSU- MOGOLGULU
4yka  KUTLUER- KRFIRIZE
4yka  OOSARTAY - TEVENN
4yak  TURBO- UGAN
4ykk  FAROTAY - DAGESINTISI

2))76.800 ¢
2)13248 ¢

Siklet
61
60
59
59
58
58
58
58
56
56
55
54
54
56
54
54
54
54
52
52
54
54
52
54
54
54
54
52
54
54
54
52
52

Sahip
VAH. ARI
SER. AKAN
F. NIL. KUTLU
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
ABD. BADILLI
CUN. YILDIZHAN
LUT. TURAN

END. OZUNUSEVEN

AHM KAYA
i. SUA KUTLU
ASL. SADIKOGLU
GUN. SOYUPAK
M KUR. EMIN
HAL. KEKIK

GUL. KIZILDAG
OSM AKGUN
GOK. AKSU

GUN. SOYUPAK
M KUR. EMIN
EKR. BIRDEN

H. TAR. DIKENCIK
MUZ TUGDAS
ARM TURHAN
MEH. HUZVEN
MUC. TEMEL
MEH. HUZVEN
HUS. BASIBUYUK
TEK. BIRICIK
GUN. SOYUPAK

i. SUA KUTLU

M KUR. EMIN
GUN. SOYUPAK
BUR. KUTLU

58 kg,

3.)38400 ¢
3)6.624 ¢

Antrendrii
EMKAYA
MY.KILING
MMEHVET INAL
MOzGUL
| ALPUGUR
V.AKBULUT
MU.TURAN
F.KIRAN
ADINC
MMEHVET INAL
H.DEMRBAS
MU.TURAN
MU.TURAN
F.KIRAN
| KIZILDAG
| ALPUGUR
K.SENGEL
MU.TURAN
MU.TURAN
VEH.KAYA
M&zGUL
AOCAL
AOZGEN
S.ONDER
TKIYAS
S.ONDER
S.sUsLU
D.KAYA
MU.TURAN
MMEHMET INAL
MU.TURAN
MU.TURAN
MMEHMET INAL

Bursa Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinii)

2000 Gim

HP
61
57
78
56
61
49
38
37
36
39
39
54
40
48
33
63
50
40
48
36
34
40
34
34
35
29
22
12
47
35
38
45
12

4)19.200 ¢
4)3312+¢

Son6Y.
531653
233516
4 8
749556
134321
519014
6295
273615

9010
201009
699712
8420-50
3-28418
030051
030598
554630
448031
190-8
115455
357939
00-0000
007-887
8770-30
8-9098
700-50

06570

080-700
1240-0

956057

8070-40

1-7

787

Son Kosu Tarihi
29.04.2024
25.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
15.04.2024
29.04.2024
05.05.2024
27.04.2024
03.05.2024
28.03.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
08.03.2024
03.05.2024
22.04.2024
29.04.2024
19.04.2024
10.11.2023
23.08.2023
05.04.2024
25.04.2024
19.04.2024
26.04.2024
05.05.2024
05.05.2024
05.05.2024
29.07.2023
23.04.2024
11.04.2024
29.04.2024
11.04.2024
22.03.2024
08.04.2024



